5.1

5.2

53

54

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

59

KET/2016/0487

KET/2016/0656

KET/2016/0674

KET/2016/0702

KET/2016/0711

KET/2016/0714

KET/2016/0740

KET/2016/0744

KET/2016/0745

Tuesday, 13 December, 2016

No. 5

Planning Application Reports

CLR

GFE

ASM

CPA

SBE

SBE

PSH

PSH

CPA

39 Cobden Street, Kettering

Full Application: Change of use from beauty salon to
small-scale House in Multiple Occupation (to be
occupied by up to 6 no. residents)

Expiry date: 16-December-2016

44 Salisbury Street, Kettering

Full Application: Two storey side and rear extension
and loft conversion

Expiry date: 15-December-2016

11 Newland Street, Kettering

Full Application: Demolition of existing units and
construction of 2 no. retail units and 24 no. flats with
associated parking

Expiry date: 11-January-2017

43 Milldale Road, Kettering

Full Application: Single storey rear extension and
extension to garage

Expiry date: 20-December-2016

7 Scholars Row, Mawsley

Full Application: Replace wooden windows with
UPVC to front elevation

Expiry date: 16-December-2016

8 Bridle Road, Burton Latimer

Full Application: 3 no. bungalows including access,
parking and amenity space

Expiry date: 16-December-2016

163 Beatrice Road, Kettering

Full Application: Demolish existing bungalow and
double garage. Erection of 7 no. one bedroom flats
and 1 no. two bedroom flat

Expiry date: 12-December-2016

6 & 8 Havelock Street (to rear of), Desborough
Full Application: Conversion of part ground floor of
dwelling to create 1 no. two bedroom flat
Expiry date: 15-December-2016

72 St Marys Road, Kettering

Full Application: Two storey side and single storey
rear extensions

Expiry date: 15-December-2016

10

15

32

39

44

54

66

73



Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Moreton,
M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Howes, | Jelley, A Lee, J Smith, K Sumpter



