Tuesday, 13 December, 2016

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2016/0487	CLR	39 Cobden Street, Kettering Full Application: Change of use from beauty salon to small-scale House in Multiple Occupation (to be occupied by up to 6 no. residents) Expiry date: 16-December-2016	1
5.2	KET/2016/0656	GFE	44 Salisbury Street, Kettering Full Application: Two storey side and rear extension and loft conversion Expiry date: 15-December-2016	10
5.3	KET/2016/0674	ASM	11 Newland Street, Kettering Full Application: Demolition of existing units and construction of 2 no. retail units and 24 no. flats with associated parking Expiry date: 11-January-2017	15
5.4	KET/2016/0702	СРА	43 Milldale Road, Kettering Full Application: Single storey rear extension and extension to garage Expiry date: 20-December-2016	32
5.5	KET/2016/0711	SBE	7 Scholars Row, Mawsley Full Application: Replace wooden windows with UPVC to front elevation Expiry date: 16-December-2016	39
5.6	KET/2016/0714	SBE	8 Bridle Road, Burton Latimer Full Application: 3 no. bungalows including access, parking and amenity space Expiry date: 16-December-2016	44
5.7	KET/2016/0740	PSH	163 Beatrice Road, Kettering Full Application: Demolish existing bungalow and double garage. Erection of 7 no. one bedroom flats and 1 no. two bedroom flat Expiry date: 12-December-2016	54
5.8	KET/2016/0744	PSH	6 & 8 Havelock Street (to rear of), Desborough Full Application: Conversion of part ground floor of dwelling to create 1 no. two bedroom flat Expiry date: 15-December-2016	66
5.9	KET/2016/0745	СРА	72 St Marys Road, Kettering Full Application: Two storey side and single storey rear extensions Expiry date: 15-December-2016	73

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Howes, I Jelley, A Lee, J Smith, K Sumpter